
2 FOR 1
All cocktails

* Must be two of the same cocktail
to qualify for this offer

COCKTAILS

MOCKTAILS

Pornstar Martini 
(Vanilla Vodka, Pasoa, Gomme,
Prosecco Shot, Caramel, Lemon
Juice, Passionfruit Puree, Pineapple
Juice & Passionfruit Garnish)

Espresso Martini 
(Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso & Gomme)

Gin Bramble 
(Bombay Gin, Lemon Juice, Gomme,
Mure & Garnish) 

Sex on the Beach 
(Vodka, Peach Snaps, Orange Juice,
Cranberry Juice & Garnish)

WooWoo 
(Vodka, Archers, Cranberry Juice 
& Lime Wedge)

Pink Gin Spritz 
(Pink Gin, Prosecco, Lemonade 
& Strawberry)
 
Pimm’s Spritz 
(Pimm’s, Prosecco, Lemonade 
& Fruit) 

£13.00

£13.00

£11.00

£11.00

£11.00

£13.00

£13.00

Passionfruit Martini 
(Gomme, Caramel, Lemon Juice,
Passionfruit Puree, Pineapple Juice,
Orange Juice, Passionfruit Garnish)

Fruity Fizz
(Lime Juice, Passionfruit Puree,
Cranberry Juice, Lemonade) 

Sunset on the Beach
(Orange Juice, Cranberry Juice,
Orange Slice Garnish)

£9.50

£9.00

£7.50

*



WINES

BEER & CIDERS

SPIRITS

White, Rosé & Red
Pinot Grigio (12.5% abv)
Chardonnay (12.5% abv)
Zinfandel Blush (10.5% abv)
Cab. Sauvignon (13.5% abv)
Shiraz (14% abv)
Merlot (12.5% abv)

Sparkling
Moet (12% abv)
Jules Feraud Brut (350ml)
Jules Feraud Brut (12.5% abv)
Prosecco Bottle  (11% abv)
Prosecco 125ml Glass

£5.70
£5.70
£5.70
£5.70
£5.70
£5.70

£60.00
£24.00
£45.00
£25.00
£7.50 

Draught beers & ciders
Guinness (4.1% abv)
Heineken (5% abv) 
Fosters (4% abv)
Amstel (4.1% abv)
Cruzcampo (4.4% abv)
Birra Moretti (4.6% abv)
Inchs (4.5% abv)
Neck Oil IPA  (4.3% abv)
Brixton Craft Ale (4.2% abv)

Bottled beers & ciders
Budweiser (5% abv)                         
Heineken (5% abv)                           
Desperado (5.9% abv)                    
Peroni GF (5.3% abv)                       
Kopperberg                                         
Strawberry & Lime (4% adv)           
Mixed Fruit (4% adv)
Heineken 0:0

£5.45
£5.45
£4.65
£4.95
£5.70
£5.75
£4.85
£6.20
£6.10

£4.50
£4.60
£4.80
£4.70
£5.70

£4.00

Vodka (37.5% abv)
Bombay Sapphire (40% abv)
Whitley Neill Gin (4.3% abv)
Famous Grouse (40% abv)
Jack Daniels (40% abv)
Jamesons (40% abv)
Bacardi (37.5% abv)
Malibu (21% abv)
Captain Morgan Dark (40% abv)
Captain Morgan Spiced (35& abv)

£4.00
£4.20
£4.30
£3.40
£4.00
£4.00
£3.90
£3.60
£4.00
£4.10



SHOTS

SOFT DRINKS

HOT DRINKS

ICED COFFEE &
FRAPPUCCINO

SHERRY/PORT &
VERMOUTH

Sambuca (38% abv)
Tequila Silver/gold (38% abv)
Tequila Rose
Jägermeister (35% abv)

£3.70
£3.80
£3.80
£3.10

Juice ½ pint
Pepsi
Pepsi Max
Lemonade
Red Bull
Hartridges
Appletiser
Fevertree Mixers
Still Water (330ml)
Sparkling Water (330ml)
Coke Cola
Diet Coke

£2.20
£2.65
£2.50
£2.50
£3.20
£3.10
£3.10
£2.50
£1.40
£1.45
£2.90
£2.60

Cappuccino
Latte
Flat white
Americano
Espresso
Mocha
Hot chocolate
Tea
Chai Latte

Flavour shot (caramel, salted
caramel, vanilla & hazel nut)

£3.10
£3.10
£3.10
£2.95
£2.90
£3.25
£3.20
£2.35
£3.75

50p

Iced coffee
Frappuccino

Flavour shot (caramel, salted
caramel, vanilla & hazel nut)

£3.10
£3.75

50p

Bristol Cream (17.5% abv)
Port (19.5% abv)

£3.50
£4.50


