All cocktails

2 FOR 1*

* Must be two of the same cocktail to qualify for this offer

COCKTAILS

Pornstar Martini (Vanilla Vodka, Pasoa, Gomme, Prosecco Shot, Caramel, Lemon Juice, Passionfruit Puree, Pineapple Juice & Passionfruit Garnish)	£13.00
Espresso Martini (Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso & Gomme)	£13.00
Gin Bramble (Bombay Gin, Lemon Juice, Gomme, Mure & Garnish)	£11.00
Sex on the Beach (Vodka, Peach Snaps, Orange Juice, Cranberry Juice & Garnish)	£11.00
WooWoo (Vodka, Archers, Cranberry Juice & Lime Wedge)	£11.00
Pink Gin Spritz (Pink Gin, Prosecco, Lemonade & Strawberry)	£13.00
Pimm's Spritz (Pimm's, Prosecco, Lemonade & Fruit)	£13.00

MOCKTAILS

(Gomme, Caramel, Lemon Juice, Passionfruit Puree, Pineapple Juice, Orange Juice, Passionfruit Garnish)	£9.50
Fruity Fizz (Lime Juice, Passionfruit Puree, Cranberry Juice, Lemonade)	£9.00
Sunset on the Beach (Orange Juice, Cranberry Juice, Orange Slice Garnish)	£7.50





WINES

White, Rosé & Red	
Pinot Grigio (12.5% abv)	£5.70
Chardonnay (12.5% abv)	£5.70
Zinfandel Blush (10.5% abv)	£5.70
Cab. Sauvignon (13.5% abv)	£5.70
Shiraz (14% abv)	£5.70
Merlot (12.5% abv)	£5.70

Sparkling

Moet (12% abv)	£60.00
Jules Feraud Brut (350ml)	£24.00
Jules Feraud Brut (12.5% abv)	£45.00
Prosecco Bottle (11% abv)	£25.00
Prosecco 125ml Glass	£7.50

BEER & CIDERS

Draught beers & ciders	
Guinness (4.1% abv)	£5.45
Heineken (5% abv)	£5.45
Fosters (4% abv)	£4.65
Amstel (4.1% abv)	£4.95
Cruzcampo (4.4% abv)	£5.70
Birra Moretti (4.6% abv)	£5.75
Inchs (4.5% abv)	£4.85
Neck Oil IPA (4.3% abv)	£6.20
Brixton Craft Ale (4.2% abv)	£6.10
, , ,	
Bottled beers & ciders	
Budweiser (5% abv)	£4.50
Heineken (5% abv)	£4.60
Desperado (5.9% abv)	£4.80
Peroni GF (5.3% abv)	£4.70
Kopperberg	£5.70
Strawberry & Lime (4% adv)	
Mixed Fruit (4% adv)	
Heineken 0:0	£4.00

SPIRITS

Vodka (37.5% abv)	£4.00
Bombay Sapphire (40% abv)	£4.20
Whitley Neill Gin (4.3% abv)	£4.30
Famous Grouse (40% abv)	£3.40
Jack Daniels (40% abv)	£4.00
Jamesons (40% abv)	£4.00
Bacardi (37.5% abv)	£3.90
Malibu (21% abv)	£3.60
Captain Morgan Dark (40% abv)	£4.00
Captain Morgan Spiced (35& abv)	£4.10





SHOTS

Sambuca (38% abv)	£3.70
Tequila Silver/gold (38% abv)	£3.80
Tequila Rose	£3.80
Jägermeister (35% abv)	£3.10

SHERRY/PORT & VERMOUTH

Bristol Cream (17.5% abv) £3.50
Port (19.5% abv) £4.50

SOFT DRINKS

Juice ½ pint	£2.20
Pepsi	£2.65
Pepsi Max	£2.50
Lemonade	£2.50
Red Bull	£3.20
Hartridges	£3.10
Appletiser	£3.10
Fevertree Mixers	£2.50
Still Water (330ml)	£1.40
Sparkling Water (330ml)	£1.45
Coke Cola	£2.90
Diet Coke	£2.60

HOT DRINKS

Cappuccino	£3.10
Latte	£3.10
Flat white	£3.10
Americano	£2.95
Espresso	£2.90
Mocha	£3.25
Hot chocolate	£3.20
Tea	£2.35
Chai Latte	£3.75
Flavour shot (caramel, salted caramel, vanilla & hazel nut)	50p

ICED COFFEE & FRAPPUCCINO

lced coffee	£3.10
Frappuccino	£3.75
Flavour shot (caramel, salted caramel, vanilla & hazel nut)	50p



